&y
*

|

In accordance with

Rules6.2,6.3 &650f - I_ IQ O 2
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

) e soro e, Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

<

o]

] *ABEEONYW*
< - 1110512017 #100
& COMPANIES HOUSE
L .
2 AOD4 /4G2"

A27 25/04/2017 #105

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number W’?[Tl?l—; l—e»- ’__Q‘I_;

+ Filling in this form

Company name in full |TCB Projects Ltd

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Christopher David

Surname Horner

Liquidator’'s address

Building name/number |49 Duke Street

Street l

Post town [Darlington

County/Region I

Postcode I?ITFF’_?- E]Fr_

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number [ © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another [iquidator.

Post town |

County/Region I

wwse [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

fafe_[ofv [2[o[v["

o
N :E
[

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

¥ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date
Liquidator's signature | Sgnaure
X
Signature date 49 IT W ’T P;WITTF

04/17 Version 1.0




-L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| Contact rame Chris Horner @ Where to send
| Comparny name Robson Scott Associates You may return this form to any Companies House
| address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Address
| 49 Duke Street The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
' DX 33050 Cardiff.
| et Darlington
County/Region

|

|Dx

| Telephone

oBr2LS S QB0

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

::,de GW[?FITEEF_ ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




% Robson Scott Associates

The Businass Fecovery experlts - Eat. 2005

Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs
TCB PROJECTS LTD

STATEMENT AS TO AFFAIRS OF TCB PROJECTS LTD
COMPANY NUMBER: 09124694

on the 20th day of April 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Harben, Andrew

atptleomr

20 Aprit 2017

Signed

Dated




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific
Charge

Assets Subject to Fixed
Charge

Assets Subject to Floating
Charge

Assets hot Subject to
Charge

Available to preferential
creditors

Book Value
£

Estimated to Realise
£



Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated total assets available
for preferential creditors

Liabilities

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency)

as regards preferential creditors

Estimated total assets available
for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating
charge
Total assets available to
unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential
claims
{excluding any shortfall to
floating charge holders)
Associated Creditors
Banks/Institutions
HM Revenue and Customs
Trade and Expense
Creditors

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency)
as regards non preferential
creditors

(excluding any shortfall to
floating charge holders)

Share Capital:
ORDINARY

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency)
as regards members

The total number of employees
included in the above summary
is 0 and the total of their claims
is £0.00.

o etoers

Signature

(17,363)
(2,683)
(2,295)

(29,708)

{100)

04/20/17

Date:

Estimated to Realise
£

0

NIL

NIL

(52,049)
(52,049)

{100)
(52,149)



The total number of consumers
included in the above summary
is 1 and the total of their claims
is £10,838.00

NOTES:

- The Estimated Statement of Affairs, which should be read in conjunction with the attached
notes, does not take into account the costs of the Insolvency process.

! 'gf 04/20/17
%,Aﬁt‘:‘ e

Signature Date:




DNL SNN uoldweyuon
Aep 38po ‘asnon

000 SS9TT'Y Aepn 98po 1daq je8a supad siael|
Mo
9Tg weydunuig ZtST Xod

000 000 Od ‘SlusWAed Aduepunpay | pun4 3aueinsu| [euoien ayj

e Apueq g sqqog

€AD AJUIAC) djed SSauisng 2/1 paywi] uonnquisiq

000 00°059'T Aajuig ‘asnoH uieqon wies Buip|ing uleqOY ujes
ias

00°0 ETVLE'T 8NH IINH ‘peoy Auajau0ls sa)jddns Suipjing WX
ez
£AD AIIUBADD Hied ssouisng

000 856998 As|uig ‘asnoH eyrew P11 uosmar
S8l
£S PI2143YS 133415 puejiods
Tt ‘asnoy jepuay ‘411

000 £5'650°2 {AS) Jouhe.] sa1q8ag 0/d P Aiduiof uapmoy
zzt
863N duA] uodn aj3seaman
uoUAqUOoT ‘ MIIA
Yied uouag ‘ {(NHDL) N

000 S6'v62'T SBuipueH swiepy Aduaajosu) SWI0ISND 2 ANUIA3Y H
ONG6 vL5 Adjsuleg puejAoH

000 TZ'E9€E'LT ‘aso|) a.doeudals 'sieQ Ayl (1N} maupuy ‘uaguey
/47 L8317 491590197

000 000002 wiea)] Aduaajosul ayp 21d Yuegq sAejaieqg
Ni6

00'0 95789 8131 U0ISTIM 000F X0d Od piedhejaieq

Wwewjepd

3 Aynaas jo anjep uand Ayunoas ajeq | pley Apn2as Aue jo sjieiaq | 3 1gap Jo wnowy (apodisod yum) ssasppy 40 J0)IP3II JO BWEN

P12y A3pndas Aue jo sjie1aq, Japun payiuap) ale uoissassod s Auedwod sy u) Auadold JaAC Bj11 JO UOIIURISS BUIWIEID SI0UPAID PUE SIUdLLBaISe
3]es |euonIpuod Jo duises| [9HeY? ‘aseydind-aJjy JIpun s10)paL) ‘(3JueApe Ul pled dA2Y OYM SIBLINSUOI PUB SIIA0IALUA JBWLIOY ‘S33A0|dWd 1d20X%3) SJOPaJD || sapnjau| :1LON

11 51I3f0Y¥d 801 - SHINNSNOD ANV S1IA0TdNT DNIGNTINT SHOLIQIE) ANYIWO0D 18




L1/02/¥0

3110 |

o

.MQ\QQ

aImeusdIg

00°00T

jlejoL

00°0v

001

oy

00T

AYVNIQHO

ONG6 #4S
A3|suseg puejhoH
950|) a17euIi9
$Ye0 3yl

uaqseH Auay

00°09

001

09

001

AYYNIQHO

ONG6 ¥LS
A3|suleg puejAoH
350|) 2J2eudID

syeQ ayl

uagJeH malpuy

Fdn
pajje2 junowe |e10L

3 dn pajjed
aJeys sad unowy

FPRY
saJeys 4o JagqunN

3 aeys
$0 JUNOLWE |EUjWON

pl2y saleys jo adA]

(apoaisod

WiIm) ssuppy

1apjoyaleys
Jo aweN

‘ON

Q11 5SL03r0dd 931 - SYIATOHIYVHS 3




